
TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT: BOYS 414 GIRLS 425

839

% Male 

Student Enr 49%

% Female 

Student Enr 51%

2016 - 2017

SPORTS/ACTIVITIES

CROSS COUNTRY

FOOTBALL

VOLLEYBALL

GOLF

WATER POLO

TENNIS

BASKETBALL

WRESTLING

SOCCER

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL

TRACK & FIELD

SWIMMING & DIVING                             

CHEER - SIDELINE

CHEER - COMPETITIVE                          

BOYS 226 GIRLS 172

398

% Male 

Student Enr 57%
% Female 

Student Enr 43%

GIRLS PARTICIPANTSBOY PARTICIPANTS

COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMENT:

1511

SCHOOL YEAR:

53

0

0

25

6

16

12

23

1

17

13

9\

8

8

13

22

35

All Central Unified School District Middle Schools Waterpolo Athletes play on one unified team. 

COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION:

0

16

TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION:

33

18

6

14

0

5

0

0

42


