## Rio Vista Middle School

TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT:	BOYS	414		GIRLS	425
COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMEN	T:	839			
	% Male Student Enr	49%		% Female Student Enr	51%
·					
	SCHOOL	YEAR:	2016 - 2017	_	
SPORTS/ACTIVITIES	BOY PARTICIPANTS			GIRLS PARTICIPANTS	
CROSS COUNTRY	11			15	
FOOTBALL	53			0	
VOLLEYBALL	13			25	
GOLF	9\			6	
WATER POLO	8			16	
TENNIS	8			12	
BASKETBALL	13			23	
WRESTLING	22			1	
SOCCER	35			17	
BASEBALL	42			0	
SOFTBALL	0			33	
TRACK & FIELD	16			18	
SWIMMING & DIVING	5			6	
CHEER - SIDELINE	0			14	
CHEER - COMPETITIVE	0			0	
TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION:					
	BOYS	226		GIRLS	172
		•••			
COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION	ON:	398			
	% Male			% Female	
	Student Enr	57%		Student Enr	43%

All Central Unified School District Middle Schools Waterpolo Athletes play on one unified team.